
65 St Neots - The Offords - Buckden

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 27th November 2019. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)
St Neots, opp Church Street
St Neots, nr Bedford Street
St Neots, nr The Crescent
St Neots, nr Barringer Way
Great Paxton, opp Brookside
Great Paxton, opp Adam’s Lane
Offord Darcy, opp Orchard Way
Offord Darcy, opp Graveley Road
Offord Darcy, opp Miller Close
Offord Cluny, nr Station Lane
Buckden, Mill Road
Buckden, nr Park Road
Buckden, nr Hunts End
Buckden, opp Silver Street
Buckden, nr Church Street
Buckden, in Surgery

0919
0920
0922
0922
0923
0924
0928
0930
0930
0931
0932
0933

1025
1026
1028
1028
1029
1034
1035
1037
1037
1038
1039
1043
1045
1045
1046
1047
1048

1214
1215
1217
1217
1218
1223
1224
1226
1226
1227
1228
1232
1234
1234
1235
1236
1237

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
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65 Buckden - The Offords - St Neots

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 27th November 2019. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Buckden, in Surgery
Buckden, opp Hunts End
Offord Cluny, opp Station Lane
Offord Darcy, nr Graveley Road
Great Paxton, nr Adam’s Lane
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)

0945
0948
0954
0956
0958
1008

1050
1053
1059
1101
1103
1113

1255
1258
1304
1306
1308
1318

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
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65 St Neots - The Offords - Buckden

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDTDWJ
CMBDTGMG
CMBDTDAP
CMBDTGJG
CMBDTDPG
CMBDPDJA
CMBDPDGP
CMBDPTAD
CMBDPMWT
CMBDPMWM
CMBDPMWJ
CMBGMDMP
CMBGMAJM
CMBDMTPA
CMBDMTMT
CMBDMTMD
CMBGMJTM

Stop Name
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)
St Neots, opp Church Street
St Neots, nr Bedford Street
St Neots, nr The Crescent
St Neots, nr Barringer Way
Great Paxton, opp Brookside
Great Paxton, opp Adam’s Lane
Offord Darcy, opp Orchard Way
Offord Darcy, opp Graveley Road
Offord Darcy, opp Miller Close
Offord Cluny, nr Station Lane
Buckden, Mill Road
Buckden, nr Park Road
Buckden, nr Hunts End
Buckden, opp Silver Street
Buckden, nr Church Street
Buckden, in Surgery

Street
Market Square
High Street
Huntingdon Street
Huntingdon Street
Huntingdon Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
 
Mill Road
Church Street
Church Street
High Street
Mayfield

ATCO Code
0500HSTNS060
0500HSTNS087
0500HSTNS019
0500HSTNS080
0500HSTNS045
0500HGREP004
0500HGREP001
0500HOFFD004
0500HOFFD003
0500HOFFD001
0500HOFFC002
0500HBUCN011
0500HBUCN010
0500HBUCN008
0500HBUCN006
0500HBUCN002
0500HBUCN013
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65 Buckden - The Offords - St Neots

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBGMJTM
CMBDMTMA
CMBDMTMG
CMBDMTMP
CMBGMDMT
CMBDPMWG
CMBDPMWP
CMBDPTAJ
CMBDPTAG
CMBDPDGT
CMBDPDGW
CMBDTGJD
CMBDTDAT
CMBDTDWJ

Stop Name
Buckden, in Surgery
Buckden, nr Silver Street
Buckden, opp Hunts End
Buckden, opp Park Road
Buckden, Mill Road
Offord Cluny, opp Station Lane
Offord Darcy, nr Miller Close
Offord Darcy, nr Graveley Road
Offord Darcy, nr Orchard Way
Great Paxton, nr Adam’s Lane
Great Paxton, nr Brookside
St Neots, opp The Crescent
St Neots, opp Bedford Street
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)

Street
Mayfield
Church Street
Mill Road
Mill Road
 
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Huntingdon Street
Huntingdon Street
Market Square

ATCO Code
0500HBUCN013
0500HBUCN001
0500HBUCN003
0500HBUCN005
0500HBUCN012
0500HOFFC001
0500HOFFD002
0500HOFFD006
0500HOFFD005
0500HGREP002
0500HGREP003
0500HSTNS079
0500HSTNS020
0500HSTNS060
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