St Neots - The Offords - Buckden

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 27th November 2019. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)	- 1025 1214
St Neots, opp Church Street	- 1026 1215
St Neots, nr Bedford Street	- 1028 1217
St Neots, nr The Crescent	- 1028 1217
St Neots, nr Barringer Way	- 1029 1218
Great Paxton, opp Brookside	0919 1034 1223
Great Paxton, opp Adam's Lane	0920 1035 1224
Offord Darcy, opp Orchard Way	0922 1037 1226
Offord Darcy, opp Graveley Road	0922 1037 1226
Offord Darcy, opp Miller Close	0923 1038 1227
Offord Cluny, nr Station Lane	0924 1039 1228
Buckden, Mill Road	0928 1043 1232
Buckden, nr Park Road	0930 1045 1234
Buckden, nr Hunts End	0930 1045 1234
Buckden, opp Silver Street	0931 1046 1235
Buckden, nr Church Street	0932 1047 1236
Buckden, in Surgery	0933 1048 1237
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service



Buckden - The Offords - St Neots

Dews Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 27th November 2019. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays		
Buckden, in Surgery	0945 1050 1255		
Buckden, opp Hunts End	0948 1053 1258		
Offord Cluny, opp Station Lane	0954 1059 1304		
Offord Darcy, nr Graveley Road	0956 1101 1306		
Great Paxton, nr Adam's Lane	0958 1103 1308		
St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)	1008 1113 1318		
	Saturdays		
	no service		
	Sundays		
	no service		

St Neots - The Offords - Buckden

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
CMBDTDWJ	St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)	Market Square	0500HSTNS060
CMBDTGMG	St Neots, opp Church Street	High Street	0500HSTNS087
CMBDTDAP	St Neots, nr Bedford Street	Huntingdon Street	0500HSTNS019
CMBDTGJG	St Neots, nr The Crescent	Huntingdon Street	0500HSTNS080
CMBDTDPG	St Neots, nr Barringer Way	Huntingdon Road	0500HSTNS045
CMBDPDJA	Great Paxton, opp Brookside	High Street	0500HGREP004
CMBDPDGP	Great Paxton, opp Adam's Lane	High Street	0500HGREP001
CMBDPTAD	Offord Darcy, opp Orchard Way	High Street	0500HOFFD004
CMBDPMWT	Offord Darcy, opp Graveley Road	High Street	0500HOFFD003
CMBDPMWM	Offord Darcy, opp Miller Close	High Street	0500HOFFD001
CMBDPMWJ	Offord Cluny, nr Station Lane	High Street	0500HOFFC002
CMBGMDMP	Buckden, Mill Road	-	0500HBUCN011
CMBGMAJM	Buckden, nr Park Road	Mill Road	0500HBUCN010
CMBDMTPA	Buckden, nr Hunts End	Church Street	0500HBUCN008
CMBDMTMT	Buckden, opp Silver Street	Church Street	0500HBUCN006
CMBDMTMD	Buckden, nr Church Street	High Street	0500HBUCN002
CMBGMJTM	Buckden, in Surgery	Mayfield	0500HBUCN013



Buckden - The Offords - St Neots

Dews Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
CMBGMJTM	Buckden, in Surgery	Mayfield	0500HBUCN013
CMBDMTMA	Buckden, nr Silver Street	Church Street	0500HBUCN001
CMBDMTMG	Buckden, opp Hunts End	Mill Road	0500HBUCN003
СМВОМТМР	Buckden, opp Park Road	Mill Road	0500HBUCN005
CMBGMDMT	Buckden, Mill Road		0500HBUCN012
CMBDPMWG	Offord Cluny, opp Station Lane	High Street	0500HOFFC001
CMBDPMWP	Offord Darcy, nr Miller Close	High Street	0500HOFFD002
CMBDPTAJ	Offord Darcy, nr Graveley Road	High Street	0500HOFFD006
CMBDPTAG	Offord Darcy, nr Orchard Way	High Street	0500HOFFD005
CMBDPDGT	Great Paxton, nr Adam's Lane	High Street	0500HGREP002
CMBDPDGW	Great Paxton, nr Brookside	High Street	0500HGREP003
CMBDTGJD	St Neots, opp The Crescent	Huntingdon Street	0500HSTNS079
CMBDTDAT	St Neots, opp Bedford Street	Huntingdon Street	0500HSTNS020
CMBDTDWJ	St Neots, Market Square (Stop B)	Market Square	0500HSTNS060